Aladdin Junior Rehearsal Schedule
	Date
	Scene(s)
	Page Numbers
	Actors Required

	Wednesday,January 11
2:45-4:15pm
	Arabian Nights
	1-6
	FULL CAST

	Monday, January 16
2:45-4:15pm
	One Jump Ahead
	7-13
	FULL CAST

	Wednesday, January 18
2:45-4:15pm
	One Jump Ahead
 Arabian Nights
	14-15/Proud of Your Boy
	FULL CAST

	Monday, January 23
2:45-4:15pm
	Scene 2/These Palace Walls
	16-23
	Iago
Jafar
Sultan
Spooky Voice
Prince Abdullah
Jasmine
Manal
Isir
Rajah

	Wednesday, January 25
2:45-4:15pm
	Scene 3/Babkak, Omar Aladdin, Kassim
	24-36
	Aladdin
Omar
Kassim
Babkak
Jasmine
Apple Vendor
Razoul
Guards

	Monday, January 30th 
2:45-4:15pm
	Scenes 4, 5, 6
	37-48
	Genie
Jafar
Aladdin
Iago
Cave of Wonders
Madison
Cabrini
Sydney
Sophie
Cassidy
Aviva


	Wednesday, February 1
2:45-4:15 pm
	Scene 7/Prince Ali
	49-60
	FULL CAST

	Monday, February 6
2:45-4:15pm
	Scene 8/Whole New World
	61-71
	Aladdin
Jasmine
Jafar
Iago
Manal
Isir
Rajah
Madison, Sophie, Rachel, Eva S., Cooper, and Lissie

	Wednesday, February 8
2:45-4:15pm
	Scenes 9. 10. 11/High Adventure/Prince Ali Reprise/Finale
	72-94
	FULL CAST

	Monday, February 13
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, February 15
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, February 22
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Monday,February 27
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, March 1
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Monday, March 6
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, March 8
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, March 22
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Monday, April 3
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, April 5
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, April 12
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Saturday, April 15
9-5pm
	
	
	FULL CAST AND BACKSTAGE CREW

	Sunday, April 16
9-5pm
	
	
	FULL CAST AND BACKSTAGE CREW

	Monday, April 17
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, April 19
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Saturday, April 22
9-5pm
	
	
	FULL CAST AND BACKSTAGE CREW

	Sunday, April 23
9-5pm
	
	
	FULL CAST AND BACKSTAGE CREW

	Monday, April 24
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Wednesday, April 26
2:45-4:15pm
	
	
	

	Friday, April 28
4-10pm
	SHOW TIME!!!
6pm
	
	FULL CAST AND BACKSTAGE CREW

	Saturday, April 29
4-10pm
	SHOW TIME!!!
6pm
	
	FULL CAST AND BACKSTAGE CREW

	Sunday, April 30
9-5pm
	TEAR DOWN AND CLEAN UP
	
	FULL CAST AND BACKSTAGE CREW



